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Top Gun Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 044 -
Fall 2016

Division 044 - lkebukuro

Black Tier

Name
Yasuyuki Nikkuni

Ryo Ajima
Isamu Goubaru
Yumi Hayata
Yohei Ito

Hiraku Kamio

White Tier

Name
Kenji Kinoshita

Takaki Uemura
Hidetaka Kishi
Takeyuki Murayama
Maki Shikano

Kaori Ishikawa
Yamato Otani
Yasuhiro Ozaki
Yasushi Shibasaki

Green Tier

Name
lkumi Ohshima

Tatsuki Sakamoto
Saori Nakazawa
Shinichi Tsuji
Takaya Inoue
Tomoko Ozaki

Mio Sugaya
Oozora Hasegawa
Shunji Ide
Kyosuke Inoue
Shingo Katsuyama
Yuya Kimoto

Taku Sato

Azusa Tougou

Takumi Yamagiwa

Member #
03036

05590
03449
04652
06160
07464

Member #
06236

05797
07244
07952
07466
02157
07043
07544
07471

Member #
07670

05711
05810
06334
08301
02418
06755
07950
07203
07475
07782
07462
06428
08155
08302

Team
Sagittarius

Jiyukukan Champion
Isaka M37

KU-MA-!!

TEAM NEKOZO

Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!!
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